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Income 

Household 

Population

$53,073

4,238 

11,527 

25,198 

76,577 

$59,862 $67,354

177,895

56,710

• $40K- $80K per year
• Option 1 .40 Acre 

Option 2 .62 Acre
• Zoned as TC - Located in the Versatile 

Town Commerce Zone
• Zone allows for up to 4 Stories
• Easy I-15 Access
• Located on Hwy 193
• Main East West Corridor Davis County
• 30,000 AADT – Hwy 193 

17,000 AADT – Main Street

PPC COMMERCIAL • 917 COUNTRY HILLS DRIVE, SUITE 1 • SOUTH OGDEN • UT • 84403 • OFFICE 801.393.2733 • WWW.PPC-UTAH.COM

NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS,
OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED
BY OUR PRINCIPALS. NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE MADE AS TO THE CONDITIONS OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN OR ANY TO BE IMPLIED.

1 MILE 3 MILE   5 MILE

RYAN WICKNICK
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