

HIGHWAY 193 PADS

658 - 688 E 700 SOUTH, CLEARFIELD, UT



NEARBY TENANTS //////QutoZone RANCHO MARKETS SCOOTER'S

PROPERTY FEATURES

- Ground Lease
- \$40K- \$80K per year
- Option 1 .40 Acre
- Option 2 .62 Acre

 Zoned as TC Located in the Versatile Town Commerce Zone
- Zone allows for up to 4 Stories
- Easy I-15 Access
- · Located on Hwy 193
- Main East West Corridor Davis County
- 30,000 AADT Hwy 193 17,000 AADT - Main Street

DEMOGRAPHICS

	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
Population	11,527	76,577	177,895
Household	4,238	25,198	56,710
Income	\$53,073	\$59,862	\$67,354

RYAN WICKNICK

RETAIL/INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 801.393.2733 OFFICE 801.309.1640 CELL ryan@ppc-utah.com



PRESTON TEICHERT

RETAIL LEASING AGENT 801.393.2733 OFFICE 385.456.8883 CELL preston@ppc-utah.com



NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS. NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE MADE AS TO THE CONDITIONS OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN OR ANY TO BE IMPLIED.



HIGHWAY 193 PADS

658 - 688 E 700 SOUTH, CLEARFIELD, UT

